CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL

Fort Wayne, IN

HEAD COACH
Cassie Antos

VARSITY ASSISTANT
Allison Pannabecker
Hadley Szarenski
Audrey Harner

JV HEAD COACH
Kaylie Hammel

JV ASSISTANT COACH
Hailee Branter

MANAGERS
Kaelyn Kinsey
STRENGTH COACH
Elliott Forth
Dan Jones, CSCS, RSCC
Brandon Martin
ATHLETIC TRAINERS
Steve Lubbehusen, LAT, ATC
Jeremy Gall, LAT, ATC

Deni Roller MS, LAT, ATC

CHARGER

a U W N

12
13
15
17
18
19
20
21
23
24
28
30

2024

SOFTBALL

RESERVE
Name Grade
Alexis Pee 9
Lily Schultz 10
Ella Silvey 10
Payton Jackson 10
Jersey Webb 10
Chloe Bontempo 10
Taylor Danley 10
Tessa Patterson 9
Lyra Miller 9
Ryleigh McNeilly 10
Macey Denison 9
Nyia Skaggs 10
Milana Koveloski 9
Briley Certain 9
Naomi Greenwood 10
Isabella Rapson 10
Lillian Abbs 9
Macie Lada 9
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SUPERINTENDENT
Mr. Wayne Barker

PRINCIPAL
Cleve Million

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL/
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR
Dan Ginder
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL/
ASST ATHLETIC DIRECTOR
Ryan Abbott
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
Kevin Fogle
Dan Lestinsky
Tanya Pickett
Jeremy Yates
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL/
FRESHMAN CENTER

Amy Thomas

Public Address
Jimmie Rice

Streaming Announcers
Gavin Worrel



Huntington North

Junior Varsity Softball
2024

Coaches: Paris Seibold
Asst. JV Coach: Laura Thompson

No Player Pos Gr
* 4  Chey Catellier P/INF 9
* 11 Faith Minton P/INF 10
* 17 Malli Morgan Wiley OF 10
18 Karlie Holzinger 9
19 Aubrie Linker 9
20 Payge Gard INF/OF 11
* 21 MadiRiggers 9
* 22 Peyton McNally INF 9
23 Aydia Utterback 10
* 24 Nora McDaniel C 9
25 Britain Helvie P/OF 10
26 Katie Gard INF 9
27 Evie Pye 11
29 Emma Riggs 9
* 31 Shaylyn Suchcicki 12

*
Denotes Scholar Athlete (9.0 Cum. GPA or above)-as of 03/14/24



